
 

Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department: Sanskrit 

Session: 2023-2024                                                                                  Class: B A Sem l 

Subject: AEC        Paper Code: B23-AEC-131 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

 

Month Week Topic 

July 21.7.2023-22.7.2023 General introduction 

24.7.2023-29.7.2023 General introduction 

 

 

 

 

August 

01-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023 Shabd roop- Ram, Balak, Lata, Mati 

21-08-2023 to 26-08-2023 Shabd roop- Guru, gyan, asmad, yushmad 

& Revision 

28-08-2023 to 31-08-2023 Shabd roop- Tat, Kim, Idam (teeno lingo mein 

 

 

 

September 

01-09-2023 to 09-09-2023 Dhatu roop- bhu, path, likh 

& Rivision 

11-09-2023 to 16-09-2023 Dhatu roop- chal, gam, has, vad 

18-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 Dhatu roop- paa, as, drish, pach 

& Rivision 

25-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 Pratyar sutra 

 

 

 

October 

03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023 Pratyar sutra& Rivision 

09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 Pratyar sutra 

16-10-2023 to 21-10-2023 Pratyar sutra & Rivision 

23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 Vidhya – anuvaad evam sambhashan 

30-10-2023 to 31-10-2023 Sstyam- anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Rivision 

 

 

November 

02-11-2023 to 04-11-2023 Propkaar - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

06-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Aadrsh Guru  - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Rivision 

17-11-2023 to 24-11-2023 Chatranam kartyam - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Rivision 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department: Sanskrit 

Session: 2023-2024                                                                                  Class: B A Sem l 

Subject: MDC       Paper Code: B23-SKT-103 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

 

Month Week Topic 

July 21.7.2023-22.7.2023 General introduction 

24.7.2023-29.7.2023 General introduction 

 

 

 

 

August 

01-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023 Hitoptdesh (1-5 Shalokas) 

21-08-2023 to 26-08-2023 Hitoptdesh  (6-10 Shalokas) 

28-08-2023 to 31-08-2023 Hitoptdesh (11-17 Shalokas) & Revision 

 

 

 

September 

01-09-2023 to 09-09-2023 Hitoptdesh (18-25 Shalokas) 

11-09-2023 to 16-09-2023 Hitoptdesh (26-35 Shalokas) & Revision 

18-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 Bhagvad gita (46-52 Shalokas) 

25-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 Bhagvad gita (53-60 Shalokas) & Revision 

 

 

 

October 

03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023 Bhagvad gita –(61-67 Shalokas) 

09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 Bhagvad gita (68 -72 Shalokas) & Revision 

16-10-2023 to 21-10-2023 Introduction to anuvaad 

23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 shishtachar– anuvaad evam sambhashan 

30-10-2023 to 31-10-2023 Prichay- anuvaad evam sambhashan 

 

 

November 

02-11-2023 to 04-11-2023 Priksha - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Revision 

06-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Arogayam evam BHojnam  - anuvaad evam 

sambhashan 

17-11-2023 to 24-11-2023 Smay evam atithi - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Revision 

 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department: Sanskrit 

Session: 2023-2024                                                                                  Class: B A Sem l 

Subject: Minor       Paper Code: B23-SKT-104 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

 

Month Week Topic 

July 21.7.2023-22.7.2023 General introduction 

24.7.2023-29.7.2023 General introduction 

 

 

 

 

August 

01-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023 Falevam shak ke naam 

21-08-2023 to 26-08-2023 Plants ke naam 

28-08-2023 to 31-08-2023 Name of birds & animals & Rivision 

 

 

 

September 

01-09-2023 to 09-09-2023 Name of materials 

11-09-2023 to 16-09-2023 Learning of shaloks & Rivision 

18-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 Learning of shaloks 

25-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 Introduction to anuvaad 

 

 

 

October 

03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023 Kark vibhakati & Rivision 

09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 Kark vibhakati 

16-10-2023 to 21-10-2023 Kark vibhakati & Rivision 

23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 shishtachar– anuvaad evam sambhashan 

30-10-2023 to 31-10-2023 Prichay- anuvaad evam sambhashan 

& Rivision 

 

 

November 

02-11-2023 to 04-11-2023 Priksha - anuvaad evam sambhashan 

06-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Arogayam evam BHojnam  - anuvaad evam 

sambhashan 

& Rivision 

17-11-2023 to 24-11-2023 Smay evam atithi - anuvaad evam sambhashan& 

Rivision 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department: Sanskrit 

Session: 2023-2024                                                                                  Class: B All Sem lll 

Subject: Sanskrit Comp.                     Paper Code: SA23 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

 

Month Week Topic 

July 21.7.2023-22.7.2023 General introduction 

24.7.2023-29.7.31.2023 General introduction 

 

 

 

 

August 

01-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023 Charudutt – 1(5 Shalokas) 

  

21-08-2023 to 26-08-2023 Charudutt – 1 (10 Shalokas) 

28-08-2023 to 31-08-2023 Charudutt – 1 (5 Shalokas) & Rivision 

 

 

 

 

September 

01-09-2023 to 09-09-2023 Charudutt – 1 (5 Shalokas) 

 

11-09-2023 to 16-09-2023 Charudutt – 1 Rivision 

 

18-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 Charudutt – 2 

 

25-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 Charudutt – 2 

 

 

 

 

October 

03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023 Charudutt – 2 Rivision 

 

09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas 

16-10-2023 to 21-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas 

23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

30-10-2023 to 31-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

 

 

November 

02-11-2023 to 04-11-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

06-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

17-11-2023 to 24-11-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

 

 

 



 

Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department: Sanskrit 

Session: 2023-2024                                                                                  Class: B Alll Sem V 

Subject: Sanskrit Elective                    Paper Code: ES 25 

Teacher Incharge: Dr. Anubha Jain 

 

Month Week Topic 

July 21.7.23-22.7.23 General introduction 

24.7.23-29.7.31.23 General introduction 

 

 

 

 

August 

01-08-2023 to 05-08-2023 Introduction to Sanskrit History 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -Pratham Ank 

 

14-08-2023 to 19-08-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -Pratham Ank 

 Kalidas ka Parichay 

21-08-2023 to 26-08-2023 Vedic Sahitya &Abhigyanshakuntlam -Pratham Ank 

28-08-2023 to 31-08-2023 Vedic Sahitya &Abhigyanshakuntlam -Dvitiya Ank 

 

 

 

September 

01-09-2023 to 09-09-2023 Vedic Sahitya &Abhigyanshakuntlam -Dvitiya Ank 

11-09-2023 to 16-09-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -Dvitiya Ank & Rivision 

18-09-2023 to 23-09-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -trutiya Ank  

Vibhakti 

25-09-2023 to 30-09-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -trutiya Ank  & Rivision 

 

 

 

October 

03-10-2023 to 07-10-2023 Abhigyanshakuntlam -trutiya Ank  & Vibhakti 

09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam Anupras evam Shalesh 

16-10-2023 to 21-10-2023 Yamak, Upma, Utpreksha 

23-10-2023 to 28-10-2023 Anuvaad ke niyam evam smaas & Rivision 

30-10-2023 to 31-10-2023 Roopak, Atishayokti & Rivision 

 

 

November 

02-11-2023 to 04-11-2023 Alankaar & Rivision 

06-11-2023 to 09-11-2023 Critical Question & Rivision 

17-11-2023 to 24-11-2023 Alankaar & Rivision 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester Odd 

Department:     Sanskrit  

Class   :   B A l Major 

Name of the faculty:Dr Amita Redhu  

Paper code:B 23-Skt-101 

Nomenclature of the paper:Nitisahityam Vyakarnam ch 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 General Introduction  

24.07.23-29.07.23 Shabd roop: Ram,Kavi,Bhanu,pitri 

August 31.08.23-05.08.23 Shabd roop: Lata,Asmad,Rajan,Vidvas,tad,test 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Dhatu roop: Bhu,has,nam,gum, 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Dhatu roop:As,Han,kri,Ni,Yach 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Revision,Test 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Hitopadesh ka parichay and Shlok 1-25 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Hitopadesh shlok 26-60 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Hitopadesh shlok  61-85 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Hitopadesh shlok 85-105, Prashnotar 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Revision and test 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Nitishatakam ka parichay,Shlok: 1-15 

09.10.23-14.10.23 Nitishatakam Shlok:16-40 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Nitishatakam Shlok:41-50, Prashnotar  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Revision and test  

30.10.23-04.11.23 Sandhi,kanthasth shlok, short answer type questions  

06.10.23-10.11.23 Assignment, revision, short answer type questions  

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                         



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Sanskrit  

Class   :   BAll (3rd semester) 

Name of the faculty:Dr Amita Redhu  

Paper code: ES 23 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit ( Elective) 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 General Introduction  

24.07.23-29.07.23 Natak mein pryokt paribhashik shabd : 

Sutradhar,Nandipath,Prastavna,Vishkambhak 

August 31.08.23-05.08.23 Bharatvakyam,Janantikam,Apvaritam,Savgatam,Napathya,test 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Sanskrit Gadya Sahitya ka Itihaas:Baannbhatt, Dandi 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Subandhu, Ambikadutt vyas,Vishnu Sharma  

21.08.23-26.08.23 Revision and test  

28.08.23-2.09.23 Panchratram ka parichay evam Shlok of Pratham Ank 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Pratham Ank and related questions  

11.09.23-16.09.23 Panchratram Divitya ank  

18.09.23-23.09.23 Divitya ank and related questions  

25.09.23-30.09.23 Panchratram Tritya ank 

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Revision and test  

09.10.23-14.10.23 Samas, Sanskrit patra lekhan  

16.10.23-21.10.23 Krit pratya,pratyahar sutra 

23.10.23-28.10.23 Revision and test  

30.10.23-04.11.23 Assignment , short answer type questions  

06.10.23-10.11.23 Revision  

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Sanskrit  

Class   :   BAlll  ( Vth semester) 

Name of the faculty:Dr Amita Redhu  

Paper code: SA25 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit (Compulsory) 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 General Introduction  

24.07.23-29.07.23 Sanskrit Sahitya ka Itihaas (Ramayan) 

August 31.08.23-05.08.23 Ashavghosh,kalidas ka sahitiyik parichay  

07.08.23-12.08.23 Bhavbhuti, Hitopadesh ka sahitiyik parichay  

14.08.23-19.08.23 Revision and test  

21.08.23-26.08.23 Nitishatakam ka parichay evam shlok 1-10 

28.08.23-2.09.23 Shlok 11-25  

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Sukti vyakhya,test 

 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Nitishatakam Shlok 26-40 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Nitishatakam shlok41-50 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Sukti  vyakhya  

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Revision and test  

09.10.23-14.10.23 Karak Vibhakti 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Karak Vibhakti  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Test, Assignment  

30.10.23-04.11.23 Short answer type questions  

06.10.23-10.11.23 Revision  

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       



Lesson Plan(2023-24) 

Semester -Odd 

Department:     Sanskrit  

Class   :  B.Sc.ll(3rd Semester) 

Name of the faculty:Dr Amita Redhu  

Paper code: SA23 

Nomenclature of the paper: Sanskrit (Compulsory) 

 

Month Week Topics to be covered 

July 21.07.23-22.07.23 General Introduction  

24.07.23-29.07.23 Shabd Roop: Ram,Dev 

August 31.08.23-05.08.23 Lata,Fal,Asmad 

07.08.23-12.08.23 Muni,sadhu,yushmad 

14.08.23-19.08.23 Matri,tad 

21.08.23-26.08.23 Revision and test  

28.08.23-2.09.23 Sandhi 

September 04.09.23-09.09.23 Sandhi,test 

11.09.23-16.09.23 Sanskrit Chaynika:padya bhag 1-3 

18.09.23-23.09.23 Padya bhag: Chapter 4-5 

25.09.23-30.09.23 Revision and test  

October 02.10.23-07-10.23 Gadya bhag: Chapter 1-3 

09.10.23-14.10.23  chapter 4-5 

16.10.23-21.10.23 Revision and test  

23.10.23-28.10.23 Assignment  

30.10.23-04.11.23 Short answer type questions, test  

06.10.23-10.11.23 Revision  

Vacations 10.11.23-16.11.23 Diwali Vacations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


